
Order Country

1 PAR
2 URU
3 URU
4 PAR
5 BRA
6 ARG

7 BRA
8 BRA
9 BRA

10 BRA
11 PARCESSIA GONZALEZ VERON

Start Time
17:00

AZUL, TUCCI
********** Warm Up  **********

ANA CLARA MEYER
ANTONELLA BAUER
LAÍS VON ZEIDLER

MARIA EDUARDA ABDALA

********** Warm Up  **********
IVONNE ARZAMENDIA

MARIA EUGENIA MARTINEZ
JOSEFINA BELEN LOPEZ

LUCCIANA PIÑANEZ SOTELO
JULIA HARDING

TIME FOR SKATING ORDER
Solo Dance Ladies Cadets FREE DANCE

domingo, 3 de noviembre de 2024


